
技术数据Technical data 配件订货号Ordering data for Accessories 

测量大气压Absolute pressure for measuring barometric
pressure

绝对压力(大气压)在许多测量及实Absolute pressure (barometric pressure)
验室研究中都起到重要作用。使用plays an important role in many
testo511可测量因气候变化而引起的measurements and inspections in
绝对压力波动,分辨率达1hPa。laboratories. Using testo 511 fluctuations in
absolute pressure caused by changes in
weather can be measured with a resolution
of 1 mbar. 

保护软套(选配),防尘、TopSafe (option), protects meter
防水from dust, dirt and water

5 个可选择单位:hPa/mbar,switchable units: hPa/mbar,
mmH2O, mmHg, inH2O, psi 

内径4mm或6.5mm软管连接Hose connections for 4 mm or 6.5
mm inner diameter
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监测生产线Monitoring a production line

testo511压力仪,可测量差The robust testo 511 pressure meter
压、正压和负压,量程至1bar(1000measures differential, positive and negative
hPa/mbar)。适用于生产系pressure to 1 bar (1000 hPa/mbar). The
统,真空起重系统,排风系统等。meter is ideal for use in production systems,
vacuum lift units, extraction units etc.

差压测量仪Differential pressure meter

绝压测量仪Absolute pressure meter

±0.5 %/满量程full-scale value

±4 hPa 

保护软套(选配),在恶劣TopSafe (option), instrument
环境中保护仪器不受损坏protection for tough applications

5 个可选择单位:hPa/mbar，switchable units: hPa/mbar,
mmH2O, mmHg, inH2O, psi

内径4mm或6.5mm的软管连接Hose connections for 4 mm or 6.5
mm inner diameter
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Part no.

testo 511差压仪,量程为0～1000, differential pressure meter, 0 to 1000
hPa/mbar, 包括电池和标定证书incl. battery and calibration protocol

0560 5112

0 t～o 1000 hPa/mbar

testo 511

Part no.

testo 511绝压仪,量程0～1100, absolute pressure meter, 0 to 1100
hPa/mbar, 包括电池和标定证书incl. battery and calibration protocol

0560 5113

0 t～o 1100 hPa/mbar abs

testo 511

过载Overload

量程Meas. range

±2000 hPa

0... +1000 hPa

精度Accuracy
± 1 数位digit

±0.5% of f.v. (0... +1000 hPa)

分辨率Resolution1 hPa (0... +1000 hPa)

操作温度Oper. temp.

存贮温度Storage temp.

电池类型Battery type

电池寿命Battery life

保修期Warranty

0... +40 °C

-20... +70 °C

9V 块状电池block battery

150 h

1 年2 years

过载Overload

量程Meas. range

±2000 hPa

0... +1100 hPa

精度Accuracy
± 1 数位digit

±4 hPa (0... +1100 hPa)

分辨率Resolution1 hPa (0... +1100 hPa)

操作温度Oper. temp.

存贮温度Storage temp.

电池Battery type

电池寿命Battery life

保修期Warranty

0... +40 °C

-20... +70 °C

9V 块状电池block battery

150 h

1 年2 years

hPa

hPa

保护软套TopSafe (indestructible protection case) with
bench stand
防尘、防撞击Protects instrument from impact and dirt

0516 0183Part no.

ISO 标定证书/压力calibration certificate/Pressure 
差压,5个标定点分布在量程(-1～250Differential pressure; 5 points distributed over
bar)范围内meas. range (-1 to 250 bar) 

0520 0005Part no.

多功能夹(用于配有保护软套的仪器)Multi-function clip (for instrument with TopSafe)
包括多功能夹和磁性支架Includes multi-function clip and magnetic holder 

0554 0398Part no.

9V 充电电池rechargeable battery for instrument
0515 0025Part no.

充电器(9V充电电池专用)Recharger for 9V rechargeable battery
0554 0025Part no.

保护软套TopSafe (indestructible protection case) with
bench stand
防尘、防撞击Protects instrument from impact and dirt

0516 0183Part no.

ISO 标定证书/压力calibration certificate/Pressure
绝对压力,5个标定点分布在整个量程中Absolute pressure; 5 pt. distributed over the whole
meas. range 

0520 0115Part no.

多功能夹(用于配有保护软套的仪器)Multi-function clip (for instrument with TopSafe)
包括多功能夹和磁性支架Includes multi-function clip and magnetic holder 

0554 0398Part no.

9V 充电电池rechargeable battery for instrument
0515 0025Part no.

充电器(9V充电电池专用)Recharger for 9V rechargeable battery
0554 0025Part no.
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